Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)

Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day

Vérja damer U15

rank [number | name and first name club flag
1 1 | WESTMAN Elda MF19
2 2 | CEDERLUND Elsa FFF ST
3 3 | LUUNGBERG Clara FFF ST
4 11 | AGLANDER Noelle LOFK
5| 9999 | ANDERSSON Moa GOFK
5| 9999 | ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
5| 9999 | OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST
5| 9999 | THUNBERG KALISZEW | GOFK
5| 9999 | ULLTJARN Louise LFK LI
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Formula of the competition

9 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

9 fencers

1 poule of 9
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers

Round No 2

9 fencers

1 poule of 9
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers

Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Quialification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1l 10:00 Piste 6-7
Referee: BJORNSSON Ingolfur DIF STOCKHOLM, WAHLMAN Filip ANGBY FAKTKLUBB

ERIKSSON Hilma
THUNBERG KALISZEWS
CEDERLUND Elsa
ANDERSSON Moa
OZANOVA Filipa
ULLTJARN Louise
WESTMAN Elda
AGLANDER Noelle
LJUNGBERG Clara

FFF ST
GOFK
FFF ST
GOFK
DIF ST
LFK LI
MF19
LOFK

FFF ST
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Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

41

VV2

4v

2

Vilo

VVal

V.V

1

VvV

Vvav 4 v

V

Vi1

2| 2

42

V.V 3

VV3

Vi3V

VV2

44 4

VV4

1
Vv

|
Vv

VVA4

VVA4

2 v

V/M

0.375
0.625
0.875
0.125
0.000
0.875
0.625
0.375
0.625

ind.
-7
-5
18
-18
-21
15

o w o

HS
28
26
38
21
15
36
34
35
35

rank

W o R~NOE UV

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-09-13 15:36 - Page 3

page 1/1



Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group
1 | CEDERLUND Elsa FFFST | 0.875| 18 | 38 | qualifier
2 | ULLTJARN Louise LFKLI | 0.875| 15| 36 | qualifier
3 | LUUNGBERG Clara FFF ST | 0.625 9 | 35 | qualifier
4 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 | 0.625 6 | 34 | qualifier
5 | THUNBERG KALISZ GOFK | 0.625| -5 | 26 | qualifier
6 | AGLANDER Noelle LOFK | 0.375| 3| 35 | qualifier
7 | ERIKSSON Hilma FFFST | 0.375| -7 | 28 | qualifier
8 | ANDERSSON Moa GOFK | 0.125| -18 | 21 | qualifier
9 | OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST | 0.000| -21 | 15 | qualifier
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Poules, round No 2

PouleNo1l 11:50 Pistel

Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Referee: GORDON-ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM, BJORNSSON Ingolfur DIF STOCKHOLM

OZANOVA Filipa
ULLTJARN Louise
LJUNGBERG Clara
THUNBERG KALISZEWS
ANDERSSON Moa
WESTMAN Elda
AGLANDER Noelle
ERIKSSON Hilma
CEDERLUND Elsa
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Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group
1 | ULLTJARN Louise LFKLI | 0.875| 37 | 71 | qualifier
2 | CEDERLUND Elsa FFFST | 0.813| 26 | 67 | qualifier
3 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 | 0.750| 23 | 71 | qualifier
4 | THUNBERG KALISZ GOFK | 0.625 5 | 57 | qualifier
5 | UUNGBERG Clara FFFST | 0.563| 12 | 63 | qualifier
6 | AGLANDER Noelle LOFK 0.375 2 | 65 | qualifier
7 | ERIKSSON Hilma FFFST | 0.375(| -12 | 57 | qualifier
8 | ANDERSSON Moa GOFK | 0.063| -45 | 33 | qualifier
9 | OZANOVA Filipa DIFST | 0.063| -48 | 25 | qualifier
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Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group
1 | ULLTJARN Louise LFKLI | 0.875| 37 | 71 | qualifier
2 | CEDERLUND Elsa FFFST | 0.813| 26 | 67 | qualifier
3 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 | 0.750| 23 | 71 | qualifier
4 | THUNBERG KALISZ GOFK | 0.625 5 | 57 | qualifier
5 | UUNGBERG Clara FFFST | 0.563| 12 | 63 | qualifier
6 | AGLANDER Noelle LOFK 0.375 2 | 65 | qualifier
7 | ERIKSSON Hilma FFFST | 0.375(| -12 | 57 | qualifier
8 | ANDERSSON Moa GOFK | 0.063| -45 | 33 | qualifier
9 | OZANOVA Filipa DIFST | 0.063| -48 | 25 | qualifier
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Tableau of 16

it

Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day

Tableau of 8

ULLTJARN Louise

ANDERSSON Moa

Varja damer U15

Semi-finals

ULLTJARN Louise

15/9

LJUNGBERG Clara

THUNBERG KALISZE

15/4

LJUNGBERG Clara

Final

ULLTJARN Louise

WESTMAN Elda

AGLANDER Noelle

15/12

WESTMAN Elda

ERIKSSON Hilma

1 ULLTIARN Louise LFK LI
T —

9 OZANOVAFilipa DIF ST
8 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK
5 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF ST
PR

ER—

4 THUNBERG KALISZE GOFK
3 WESTMAN Elda MF19
T p—

Ep—

6 AGLANDER Noelle LOFK L
7 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
L —

L —

2 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF ST

CEDERLUND Elsa

15/11

CEDERLUND Elsa

15/12

CEDERLUND Elsa
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ULLTJARN Louise

15/13

15/14
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Tableau of 8

Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day

Semi-finals

ULLTJARN Louise

Varja damer U15

Final

15/4

LJUNGBERG Clara

ULLTJARN Louise
15/12

15/12

WESTMAN Elda

ULLTJARN Louise

15/8

ULLTJARN Louise LFK LI
ANDERSSON Moa GOFK
LUNGBERG Clara FFF ST
THUNBERG KALISZE GOFK
WESTMAN Elda MF19
AGLANDER Noelle LOFK L
ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF ST

15/11

CEDERLUND Elsa

CEDERLUND Elsa
15/14

15/13

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-09-13 15:36 - Page 9

page 1/1



Djurgarden Epee - World Fencing Day
Vérja damer U15

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name flag club status

1 | ULLTJARN Louise LFK LI
2 | CEDERLUND Elsa FFF ST
3 | LUUNGBERG Clara FFF ST
3 | WESTMAN Elda MF19
5 | THUNBERG KALISZ GOFK
6 | AGLANDER Noelle LOFK

7 | ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
8 | ANDERSSON Moa GOFK
9 | OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST
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Djurgdrden Epee - World Fencing Day page 1/1
Vérja damer U15

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name cat  country poules matche finales
BACKUM Andrii SWE 0 1 0
BJORNSSON Ingolf SWE 2 0 0
ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0 1 0
GORDON-ACHOUR SWE 1 0 1
HELLSTROM Lukas SWE 0 2 0
POUSETTE Harald SWE 0 0 1
ULFSSON FALKNER SWE 0 0 1
WAHLMAN Filip SWE 1 1 0
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